FRONTENAC COUNTY UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES

Bedford Township Green’s Cemetery 10139
Thompson Burial Ground 119
Hinchinbrooke Township Hamilton Family Burying Ground 5216
Kennebec Township Clark Family Cemetery 8679
Parks Farm Burial Ground 5614
Kingston Township Broken Gravestones 6440
Frotenac County Jail Cemetery 10120
Graham Irwin Cemetery aka 5289
Welstead Graves
McConnel Burying Ground 6071
The Church Acre 5769
KGH 1847 Mass Grave 10140
McBurney Park Upper Burial 6665

Ground aka Garrison Burying

Ground aka New Burial Ground

aka Skeleton Park

Milby aka Wilby Burial Site 9027
Military Burying Ground at RMC 133
Military Cholera Burial Ground 10184

St Joseph’s Roman Catholic 10131
Cemetery
St Mary’s Cathedral Crypt 10130
Steenbakker Burial Plot 9026
Union Cemetery aka Bethel 9023
Cemetery

Olden Township Olden Pioneer Cemetery 153

aka Mountain Grove Old Cemetery
aka Olden Township Old Cemetery

Osso Township Braun Site 9024
Burke’s Cemetery 8424
Little Anglican Cemetery 8426
Osso Schoolyard Cemetery 8427
St. Barnabas Anglican Cemetery 8428

Palmerston Township Beauchamp Pioneer Cemetery 10138
Green Landing Cemetery 8425
Sproule Family Burial Plot 10122

Wilbur Station Cemetery 8429



Pittsburg Township

Portland Township

Storrington Township

29 June 2022

Mark’s Family Graves
Old Washburn Cemetery

McNichols Burial Site
Meeks Cemetery

Osborne Family plot

aka Spring Cemetery

aka Inverary Sandhill Cemetery
Snook Burying Ground
Sunbury Church Cemetery

10132
10124

9025
5329

10123

5330
10121





