FRONTENAC COUNTY UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES

Bedford Township	Green's Cemetery Thompson Burial Ground	10139 119
Hinchinbrooke Township	Hamilton Family Burying Ground	5216
Kennebec Township	Clark Family Cemetery Parks Farm Burial Ground	8679 5614
Kingston Township	Broken Gravestones Frotenac County Jail Cemetery Graham Irwin Cemetery aka Welstead Graves McConnel Burying Ground The Church Acre KGH 1847 Mass Grave McBurney Park Upper Burial Ground aka Garrison Burying Ground aka New Burial Ground aka Skeleton Park Milby aka Wilby Burial Site Military Burying Ground at RMC Military Cholera Burial Ground St Joseph's Roman Catholic Cemetery St Mary's Cathedral Crypt Steenbakker Burial Plot Union Cemetery aka Bethel	6440 10120 5289 6071 5769 10140 6665 9027 133 10184 10131 10130 9026 9023
	Cemetery	
Olden Township	Olden Pioneer Cemetery aka Mountain Grove Old Cemetery aka Olden Township Old Cemetery	153
Osso Township	Braun Site Burke's Cemetery Little Anglican Cemetery Osso Schoolyard Cemetery St. Barnabas Anglican Cemetery	9024 8424 8426 8427 8428
Palmerston Township	Beauchamp Pioneer Cemetery Green Landing Cemetery Sproule Family Burial Plot Wilbur Station Cemetery	10138 8425 10122 8429

Pittsburg Township	Mark's Family Graves Old Washburn Cemetery	10132 10124
Portland Township	McNichols Burial Site Meeks Cemetery	9025 5329
Storrington Township	Osborne Family plot aka Spring Cemetery	10123
	aka Inverary Sandhill Cemetery Snook Burying Ground Sunbury Church Cemetery	5330 10121

29 June 2022